OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-10754

05-123-11037

05-123-11450

05-123-11458

05-123-11479

05-123-11480

05-123-11493

05-123-11494

05-123-12037

05-123-12038

05-123-12040

05-123-12050

05-123-15253

05-123-15254

05-123-15894

05-123-15977

05-123-16212

05-123-18364

05-123-18467

05-123-18468

05-123-19283

05-123-19305

05-123-19405

05-123-19406

05-123-19407

05-123-19483

05-123-19494

05-123-21181

Well Name

WELSH 1

JEWELL 1

HENDRICKS 33-
2

HALL 28-1

BAILEY 33-1

WHITE 27-1

CHURCHILL 28-
1

WHITE 27-2
P&A FARMS 28-

1

HENDRICKS 33-
1
BAILEY 34-1

WHITE 34-2

CHESNUT 2

CHESTNUT 3

ELDER 14-21

CHURCHILL 28-
2

THOUTT 22-2

HALL 28-2

HALL 28-3

HALL 28-4

WHITE 27-8

WHITE 27-6

P&A FARMS 28-
2

HENDRICKS 33-
3

HENDRICKS 33-
4

SCHOTT B 33-
11

WELCH B28-11

WONENBERG
B33-3

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From

Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed

HZ Well
Chestnut 724
28M-203
chestnut 1151
28U-243
Chestnut 111
28R-443
chestnut 25
28R-323
Chestnut 724
28M-203
chestnut 1155
28U-403
Chestnut 798
28M-203
chestnut 739
28U-403
chestnut 49
28R-423
chestnut 86
28R-423
chestnut 1484
28U-403
chestnut 858
28U-403
chestnut 916
28U-403
Chestnut 1180
28M-203
Chestnut 1498
28M-203
Chestnut 812
28M-203
chestnut 1528
28U-403
chestnut 4
28R-423
Chestnut 10
28M-323
Chestnut 13
28M-423
chestnut 839
28U-403
chestnut 807
28U-403
chestnut 120
28R-403
chestnut 0
28R-423
Chestnut 77
28M-323
Chestnut 1333
28M-203
Chestnut 955
28M-203
Chestnut 707
28M-203

Date Run: 4/8/2014 Doc [#400538199]

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY
INCORPORAT
ED

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

COSTILLA
ENERGY
INCORPORAT
ED

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

MERIT
ENERGY
COMPANY

MERIT
ENERGY
COMPANY

PDC ENERGY
INC

MERIT
ENERGY
COMPANY

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

MERIT
ENERGY
COMPANY

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY
INCORPORAT
ED

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY
INCORPORAT
ED

Spud Date

08/03/1982

01/31/1983

11/10/1983

12/28/1986

11/18/1973

12/08/1983

10/13/1984

10/01/1984

10/27/1984

11/08/1984

11/14/1984

11/02/1984

10/06/1991

09/30/1991

12/30/1992

08/03/1992

09/24/1992

08/04/1994

08/13/1994

08/09/1994

01/03/0997

01/12/1997

06/24/1997

06/29/1997

07/05/1997

11/10/1997

02/11/1998

02/27/2023

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

335

320

358

334

308

302

296

347

337

346

345

346

308

308

230

324

325

381

369

384

365

354

360

360

360

365

398

570

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6520

6530

6512

6510

6576

6530

6620

6620

6620

6620

6538

6520

6507

6534

6502

6552

6530

6526

6498

6518

6536

6564

6589

6532

6550

Casing
Cement
Top

6038

5916

5890
5688
6242

5808

5860
5862
5946
5944
6032

5866

5830

6044

62

6050
3945
6150

6162

5750

5880

5996
6050
60

6286

6180

6348
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

05-123-22539

05-123-22565

05-123-23412

05-123-23689

05-123-25024

05-123-25025

05-123-25594

05-123-25595

05-123-28192

05-123-29053

05-123-30870

WHITE 12-34

HENDRICKS 5

HALL 28-5

WHITE 1-1

CHURCHILL 2-

71
CHURCHILL 2-

6B

WHITE 5-27

CHURCHILL 5

ADAMSON 1-61

ADAMSON 5

HOFFMAN B 33-
19

Total Wells: 39
Meets Standard(STD): 3

chestnut
28U-403

Chestnut
28R-203

Chestnut
28R-203

chestnut
28U-403

Chestnut
28M-203

Chestnut
28M-203

chestnut
28U-403

Chestnut
28M-203

Chestnut
28M-203

Chestnut
28M-203

Chestnut
28M-203

Needs Evaluation: 36

Date Run: 4/8/2014 Doc [#400538199]

10

79

13

1477

171

812

1352

1403

1443

1464

1387

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY
INCORPORAT
ED

01/02/2025

12/09/2024

11/25/2025

03/21/2026

06/04/2027

05/25/2027

12/21/2024

12/27/2024

10/21/2028

10/27/2028

02/19/2011

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

367

411

396

419

419

419

355

355

543

558

558

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

6560 0
6548 0
6570 0
6525 0
6596 0
6622 460
6490 0
6526 0
6734 30
6642 122
6555 1499
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